Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Linear Strips
CCT SELECTABLE
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
5

Minimum CRI: 84
Functional Life (L70): 50,000 hours
CCT: 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Order
Code UPC Lumens2 Wattage
Input Current
@120/277
Beam
Angle Size
Linear Ambient
DLC IDF
Low Bay
DLC IDFF
F-L2/20W/CTS/D-87 72709 751338039407 2,800 20W 0.183/0.079A 120° 2' PL16VVAJB8MQ -
F-L4/40W/CTS/D-87 71104 751338036741 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 120° 4' PL43G1RO25XA PLUXJ9IPD3OP
F-L4/40W/CTS/EM-87 71105 751338036758 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 120° 4' PL43G1RO25XA PLUXJ9IPD3OP
F-L4/40W/CTS/MS-87 71106 751338036765 5,600 40W 0.367/0.159A 120° 4' PL43G1RO25XA PLUXJ9IPD3OP
F-L8/64W/CTS/D-87 71107 751338036772 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 120° 8' PLJWIGSJIKMO PLXIIRF2FJJZ
F-L8/64W/CTS/EM-87 71108 751338036789 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 120° 8' PLJWIGSJIKMO PLXIIRF2FJJZ
F-L8/64W/CTS/MS-87 71109 751338036796 8,960 64W 0.587/0.254A 120° 8' PLJWIGSJIKMO PLXIIRF2FJJZ
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number
Order
Code UPC Description